
Organic SPPU

Sr. No Name Marks % Of Marks Category
1 Jadhav Pooja Laxman 1121 93.41 B-OBC
2 RAJOLE ASMITA SUDAM 1096 91.33 B-OBC
3 KUMAVAT AMIT ARUN 1085 90.42 F-NT (B)
4 Bhatate Swapna  Bhoru 1082 90.16 B-OBC
5 GHUGE GAYATRI SHRIRAM 1071 89.25 H-NT (D)
6 Sonawane Damini Ramesh 1071 89.25 B-OBC
7 Ghorpade Anuradha Bajirao 1065 88.75 A-Open
8 GHUMARE PRAJKTA SHANTARAM 1060 88.33 B-OBC
9 GORE GANESH JALINDAR 1052 87.67 B-OBC

10 KUMAVAT BHAGYASHREE PRALHAD 1052 87.66 F-NT (B)
11 JADHAV GANESH CHANDAR 1051 87.58 D-ST
12 DHONE  PRASAD NIVRUTTI 1044 87 G-NT (C)
13 CHAVAN DATTATRAY SAMPAT 971 86.91 A-Open
14 KULDHAR NAYANA TRYAMBAK 1042 86.83 B-OBC
15 MUJAWAR AFREEN RAFIQUE 1042 86.83 B-OBC
16 SUJGURE SAKSHI RAJENDRA 1042 86.83 B-OBC
17 WAGH AKSHAY PUNJARAM 1041 86.75 H-NT (D)
18 VISHWAKARMA  SHASHIKALA  RAJMANI 1040 86.66 A-Open
19 SINGH JYOTI BRIJESH KUMAR SINGH 1035 86.25 A-Open
20 DESALE LEENA ANIL 2063 85.95 B-OBC
21 KAKAD REKHA JAYRAM 1026 85.5 H-NT (D)
22 GAWALI PRATIKSHA BALASAHEB 1022 85.16 B-OBC
23 KASAR RAVINDRA CHNGDEO 1020 85 A-Open
24 SHAIKH AAKIB HANIF 1020 85 A-Open
25 DHANGE BHUSHAN SANTOSH 1017 84.75 A-Open
26 SHENDKE  AISHWARYA KRISHNAKUMAR 1605 84.47 A-Open
27 SHINDE CHETAN MACHCHHINDRA 2021 84.2 B-OBC
28 patil vrushabh bharat 1009 84.08 B-OBC
29 KHURASANE SUDARSHAN SAMADHAN 1003 83.58 D-ST
30 Zankar Roshani Bhaskar 1001 83.41 B-OBC
31 BAWAKE PRASAD DATTATRAYA 997 83.08 A-Open
32 SALUNKE MOHINI SANJAY 1990 82.91 B-OBC
33 Thakare Rohini Baban 986 82.6 B-OBC
34 CHAVAN RAJSHRI RAJENDRA 991 82.58 A-Open
35 UBALE PRASHANT AMBADAS 990 82.5 A-Open
36 GUPTA NIDHI RAJENDRA 989 82.41 B-OBC
37 KAPSE ANKITA BALASAHEB 1563 82.26 A-Open
38 THAKARE ROHINI BABAN 986 82.17 B-OBC
39 Gurule Jyotsana Shivaji 984 82 B-OBC
40 Mujgude Priya Rajaram 984 82 G-NT (C)
41 SONAWANE DEEPAK NANA 984 82 B-OBC
42 DEORE AMOL NARAYAN 982 81.83 A-Open
43 GUPTA PRATIBHA SURESH KHUBLAL GUPTA 977 81.42 B-OBC
44 JADHAV VIVEK DHARMARAJ 977 81.41 A-Open
45 Mane Sonali Badrinath 972 81 A-Open
46 Rasal Kanchan Madhav 972 81 B-OBC
47 SHINDE JAYSHRI KONDAJI 971 80.91 G-NT (C)
48 Shinde Jayshri Kondaji 971 80.91 G-NT (C)
49 GADE ASMITA HARIBHAU 970 80.83 A-Open
50 Sonawane Minakshi Yashwant 970 80.83 B-OBC
51 ASWALE SHWETA DILIP 967 80.58 B-OBC
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52 GANGURDE BHUSHAN MURLIDHAR 967 80.58 B-OBC
53 GORE RUCHITA SURESH 965 80.41 B-OBC
54 PATIL PRAGATI PRAKASH 965 80.41 B-OBC
55 Golesar Supriya Vishnu 963 80.25 B-OBC
56 NIKAM MAYURI VIJAY 961 80.08 B-OBC
57 Shinde Shilpa Subhash 961 80.08 B-OBC
58 DAWKHAR YOGESH ANIL 960 80 B-OBC
59 Sayyad Bushra Mohammad 955 79.58 A-Open
60 BAGAL DEEPALI VITTHALRAO 953 79.41 B-OBC
61 PAWAR MADHUKAR MANOHAR 952 79.33 D-ST
62 KULKARNI SAYALI ATUL 951 79.25 A-Open
63 Khairnar Vishwal Narayan 948 79 B-OBC
64 shaikh Namzeen salim 79 79 A-Open
65 GORE PRATIK MACHHINDRA 947 78.92 A-Open
66 PAWAR SONAM SANJAY 946 78.83 B-OBC
67 DAHAKE VISHAL SHIVAJI 945 78.75 A-Open
68 pawar bhushan rajendra 943 78.58 D-ST
69 DESHMUKH SONALI SARJERAO 942 78.5 A-Open
70 RATHOD SAKSHI MANOJ 941 78.42 A-Open
71 JADHAV SAURABH SURESH 941 78.41 A-Open
72 PADOL PRANJAL PRADIP 939 78.25 B-OBC
73 JARANDE RAKSHANDA BABAN 938 78.17 A-Open
74 BAGUL URMILA PANDHARINATH 937 78.08 B-OBC
75 SONAWANE SHUBHAM  KESHAV 937 78.08 B-OBC
76 SONAWANE MOHIT NARAYAN 1873 78.04 B-OBC
77 BARDE SONALI GOVIND 936 78 A-Open
78 MUDGUL PANKAJ MOTIRAM 936 78 A-Open
79 CHAVAN KANCHAN KARNASAHEB 933 77.75 B-OBC
80 GUNJAL SWAPNIL BALASAHEB 933 77.75 A-Open
81 Khurdal Vishal Bakerao 930 77.5 A-Open
82 WADEKAR SHUBHAM BABASAHEB 928 77.33 A-Open
83 UPHADE POOJA VIJAY 1467 77.21 B-OBC
84 JHA TULIKAVATTS PAWANKUMAR 1467 77.21 A-Open
85 KADHANE PRERANA PRAVIN 926 77.16 B-OBC
86 Shinde Trupti Haribhau 923 76.91 B-OBC
87 Shinde Trupti Haribhau 923 76.91 B-OBC
88 Shinde Yogesh Dnyaneshwar 923 76.91 B-OBC
89 KASAV SUNIL BHIKA 922 76.83 A-Open
90 PAWAR BHASKAR GANGARAM 922 76.83 D-ST
91 MENE BHAGYASHRI SUNIL 921 76.75 B-OBC
92 NERPAGAR DIXITA UMESH 920 76.66 B-OBC
93 Wagh Nikita Valmik 920 76.66 B-OBC
94 JADHAV PRASAD JAYRAM 919 76.58 B-OBC
95 PAWAR VAIBHAV RAMAN 918 76.5 B-OBC
96 KANADE PRIYA SHANTARAM 917 76.42 A-Open
97 PATIL RAHUL SANTOSH 916 76.33 B-OBC
98 GOJARE PRANITA DHONDIRAM 1449 76.26 B-OBC
99 KARLE DNYNESHWAR KACHRU 915 76.25 B-OBC

100 GAVIT RAMESH DHAVALU 914 76.16 D-ST
101 GARAD RUTUJA KALYAN 912 76 B-OBC
102 KALE MADHURI KALE 912 76 B-OBC
103 Khan Naushad Tavffiq 908 76 A-Open
104 pawar nikita sitaram 912 76 A-Open
105 Pekhale Ravina Chandrakant 908 75.66 B-OBC
106 JADHAV SAVITA NIVRUTTI 906 75.5 B-OBC
107 BORASTE POONAM ULHAS 904 75.34 B-OBC
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108 rode prachi vilas 828 75.27 I-SBC
109 NIKAM SHUBHANGI NAMDEV 903 75.25 B-OBC
110 Pangavhane Harshal Vasant 903 75.25 B-OBC
111 JADHAV PRIYANKA RAMNATH 898 74.84 A-Open
112 JADHAV ROHIT KAILAS 897 74.75 A-Open
113 KARLE MOHINI SUDAM 896 74.66 B-OBC
114 SHIROLE KIRAN BALASAHEB 896 74.66 B-OBC
115 BORASTE MONIKA BHAUSAHEB 1417 74.58 A-Open
116 HARAK SANJIVANI KESHAV 894 74.5 A-Open
117 THETE RUPESH KACHU 893 74.41 B-OBC
118 AWARE ANKITA PRAKASH 892 74.33 B-OBC
119 PAWAR RINKU SAHEBRAO 892 74.33 B-OBC
120 DESHMUKH APEKSHA BALASAHEB 1412 74.31 A-Open
121 PAWAR REVTI KESHAV 890 74.16 B-OBC
122 Ghode Jayshree Bhalchandra 888 74 B-OBC
123 KAHANDOLE SHAM MADHAV 892 74 D-ST
124 Mahale Naina Ramesh 888 74 D-ST
125 PAWAR AKSHATA DEVIDAS 888 74 B-OBC
126 Shinde Vaibhav Chandrakant 887 73.92 B-OBC
127 AHIRE RAGINI  RAMJI 885 73.75 A-Open
128 Ahire Ragini Ramji 885 73.75 B-OBC
129 BAGUL POOJA KISHOR 885 73.75 B-OBC
130 Hingmire Manasi Santosh 885 73.75 F-NT (B)
131 KHAROTE SWATI ARUN 885 73.75 B-OBC
132 GORANE AARATI RAMESH 883 73.58 G-NT (C)
133 Gorane Aarati Ramesh 883 73.58 A-Open
134 HANDORE KOMAL RAMESH 880 73.33 B-OBC
135 SAHANE  PRAJAKTA  CHANDRASHEKHAR 880 73.33 A-Open
136 NATHE MADHURI BHARAT 878 73.16 A-Open
137 PATIL ASHWINI VIJAY 877 73.08 A-Open
138 Pardeshi Shivani Janardan 876 73 E-VJ/NT-(A)
139 WANI TEJAS MOHAN 875 72.91 B-OBC
140 APSUNDE MALATI NARHARI 850 72.83 A-Open
141 BELEKAR ASHWINI DNYANESHWAR 874 72.83 B-OBC
142 PATIL UTKARSHA GORAKH 874 72.83 B-OBC
143 JADHAV SUBHASH RAJU 873 72.75 E-VJ/NT-(A)
144 PAWAR KAJAL BALASAHEB 873 72.75 B-OBC
145 Ambalkar Prajakta Ramdas 872 72.67 B-OBC
146 GUNJAL RUPALI BALASAHEB 872 72.66 B-OBC
147 WADEKAR SHANKER VENKATRAO 871 72.64 A-Open
148 Khule Atish Keshav 871 72.58 B-OBC
149 PAWAR SANDIP CHANDRAKANT 871 72.58 D-ST
150 PAWAR SANDIP CHANDRAKANT 871 72.58 D-ST
151 KEDARE SHEETAL ANIL 1379 72.57 C-SC
152 BAGUL PUJA SUNIL 870 72.5 B-OBC
153 BAHIRAM VIVEK MAHADU 868 72.33 D-ST
154 pawar umrata bhagawat 868 72.33 B-OBC
155 BHATKUTE YASHWANT RAJU 867 72.25 B-OBC
156 KADAM POOJA ARUNRAO 867 72.25 A-Open
157 AWARI POOJA BHAUSAHEB 866 72.16 A-Open
158 bhor  shobha  shivaji 865 72.08 A-Open
159 gaikwad rupali dilip 864 72 A-Open
160 PHAD SAYALI RAMESH 864 72 H-NT (D)
161 Gorade Pratibha Dnyaneshwar 863 71.91 B-OBC
162 shinde nikita sanjay 863 71.91 B-OBC
163 Pawar Sayali Mohan 862 71.83 A-Open
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164 KALE RAMESHWARI NAGESH 861 71.75 B-OBC
165 Shinde Priyanka Deepak 860 71.67 A-Open
166 Shinde Priyanka Deepak 860 71.67 B-OBC
167 AHER MANISHA VIJAY 860 71.66 B-OBC
168 PATIL MANISHA DILIP 860 71.66 B-OBC
169 RASAL SHUBHADA ANIL 856 71.33 B-OBC
170 shinde kalyani radhakrushna 856 71.33 B-OBC
171 CHAUDHARI SNEHAL ANANDA 1354 71.26 A-Open
172 AVHAD VAISHALI TRAMBAK 855 71.25 H-NT (D)
173 Pekhale Sandhya Gangaram 855 71.25 B-OBC
174 kale rushikesh rajendra 854 71.16 A-Open
175 MOULE SAURABH HIRAMAN 854 71.16 B-OBC
176 SURYAVANSHI KIRAN DIGAMBAR 1352 71.15 F-NT (B)
177 JOSHI SAMPADA DAMODHAR 852 71 A-Open
178 Wagh Bhavesh Raghunath 852 71 C-SC
179 PATEL DWIJALKUMARI DIPAKBHAI 1346 70.8 D-ST
180 FARATADE CHAITALI BAPURAO 849 70.75 A-Open
181 JADHAV PRATIKSHA SANJAY 849 70.75 A-Open
182 PAWAR PALLAVI SURESH 849 70.75 B-OBC
183 SHINDE REKHA SUBHASH 848 70.66 B-OBC
184 DAWARE AKSHADA RAJENDRA 867 70.47 B-OBC
185 CHAVAN RUSHIKESH ASHOK 845 70.41 A-Open
186 Thakare Latika Rajendra 842 70.16 B-OBC
187 BHOSALE ADITI TANAJI 841 70.08 B-OBC
188 JAGTAP VALMIK RAMNATH 841 70.08 B-OBC
189 Lahane Pallavi Bhausaheb 841 70.08 H-NT (D)
190 Ahire Jagruti Dnyaneshwar 840 70 B-OBC
191 Ahire Jagruti Dnyaneshwar 840 70 A-Open
192 BIDAVE AARTI DNYANESHWAR 839 69.91 B-OBC
193 KHATALE  PRERANA MOHAN 839 69.91 B-OBC
194 MONDHE TUSHAR  GAJANAN 839 69.91 D-ST
195 Thoke Ashwini Ravindra 838 69.83 E-VJ/NT-(A)
196 Gaikwad Jagruti Hiraman 836 69.66 D-ST
197 LABHADE RENUKA SUKDEV 836 69.66 B-OBC
198 SANGALE SADNYA RAJENDRA 836 69.66 H-NT (D)
199 kannaujia rahul  manjan 835 69.58 A-Open
200 LAD SWAPNIL BALNATH 834 69.5 F-NT (B)
201 GAVALI MANDODARI GULAB 1320 69.47 D-ST
202 Shelke Snehal Sopan 833 69.41 B-OBC
203 THAKARE SUVARNA BAPU 832 69.33 B-OBC
204 dere  ashwini madhukar 831 69.25 B-OBC
205 KHAMBALKAR RAJSHREE ASHOK 831 69.25 A-Open
206 Nehare Kishor VIshnu 831 69.25 D-ST
207 Aher Mahesh Shivaji 831 69.25 B-OBC
208 SHETE HARSHVARDHAN NARAYAN 830 69.17 A-Open
209 dighe amar balasaheb 830 69.16 A-Open
210 GAVALI GANESH SUDAM 830 69.16 A-Open
211 THAKARE YUVRAJ SHIVRAM 830 69.16 D-ST
212 AHER MOHAN DATTU 829 69.08 B-OBC
213 DESHMUKH ROHIDAS MANIRAM 829 69.08 D-ST
214 Nawale Sushant Ramdas 829 69.08 A-Open
215 GUNJAL ARATI SUNIL 828 69 E-VJ/NT-(A)
216 UGHADE PUJA BABURAO 827 68.91 D-ST
217 KULKARNI SHUBHAM MANIK 826 68.83 A-Open
218 MAHIRE PUNAM BALASAHEB 826 68.83 C-SC
219 SONAWANE CHETANA JIBHAU 825 68.75 B-OBC
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220 Mahajan Prashant Vasant 823 68.58 B-OBC
221 PATIL UMESH  DNYANESHWAR 823 68.58 B-OBC
222 AVHAD ANITA RAMNATH 822 68.5 H-NT (D)
223 PATIL ASHWINI CHANDRABHAN 821 68.41 B-OBC
224 PAGARE RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR 818 68.18 C-SC
225 sananse rajendra vijay 818 68.16 B-OBC
226 Shinde Shubhechha Balasaheb 818 68.16 A-Open
227 NIMSE ATISH ANIL 817 68.08 B-OBC
228 Ahire Darshana Shivaji 816 68 B-OBC
229 BAGUL KRUSHNA GULAB 815 67.92 D-ST
230 Uphade Akshay Vilas 815 67.92 B-OBC
231 DHOMSE ASHWINI SUDAM 815 67.91 B-OBC
232 JADHAV SHUBHAM PUNDLIK 814 67.83 B-OBC
233 JADHAV SWAPNIL SURESH 812 67.66 C-SC
234 Elame Swapnil Vilas 811 67.58 A-Open
235 GORE YOGESH LAXMAN 809 67.42 B-OBC
236 Walke Ritesh Uttam 809 67.42 B-OBC
237 CHAVAN KRUSHNA BHASKAR 809 67.41 A-Open
238 Sonawane Snehal Shrawan 809 67.41 B-OBC
239 PATIL NEHA RAJENDRA 808 67.33 B-OBC
240 THAVIL YOGITA JAYWANT 807 67.25 D-ST
241 THAKARE MAHESH RAMNATH 806 67.16 A-Open
242 BHUSARE SONIRAM RAGHUNATH 805 67.08 D-ST
243 TAWAR BHUSHAN SHIVAJI 805 67.08 B-OBC
244 Shirode Mayuri Anil 1274 67 B-OBC
245 ugale  pratiksha  sunil 804 67 B-OBC
246 CHAUDHARI VANITA BHASKAR 803 66.91 D-ST
247 JADHAV ANKITA DAGU 1270 66.84 A-Open
248 Gaikawad Sneha Yuvraj 802 66.83 C-SC
249 PATANGE VIKAS SUNIL 802 66.83 B-OBC
250 BHALERAO HARSHADA SANJAY 801 66.75 B-OBC
251 PAWAR AKSHAY BHARAT 801 66.75 A-Open
252 SONAWANE NIKITA MILIND 801 66.75 B-OBC
253 More Kalyani Niwas 800 66.67 B-OBC
254 Aher Pravin Nagesh 798 66.5 B-OBC
255 Chauhan Hina Dausingh 798 66.5 A-Open
256 GHULE PRACHI RAJENDRA 798 66.5 A-Open
257 SONAWANE SHUBHATRI ANIL 798 66.5 B-OBC
258 Nagpure Ashwini Ashok 797 66.42 I-SBC
259 Binnar Sahil Tukaram 797 66.41 G-NT (C)
260 kalekar pravin  gorakh 797 66.41 A-Open
261 Chaudhari Khushboo  Anil 795 66.25 B-OBC
262 MHASKE SHUBHAM CHANGDEV 795 66.25 A-Open
263 KORDE LALITA DATTU 796 66.21 B-OBC
264 Sonawane Rani Ramesh 794 66.16 B-OBC
265 AGALE MADHURI RAJENDRA 791 65.91 B-OBC
266 Deore Manasi Mahadu 791 65.91 B-OBC
267 AHER REENA HIRAMAN 789 65.75 B-OBC
268 JADHAV RAHUL DILIP 788 65.67 A-Open
269 jagtap madhuri popat 788 65.66 B-OBC
270 UPHADE POONAM RAJENDRA 788 65.66 B-OBC
271 GUJAR AKANKSHA ANIL 1247 65.63 A-Open
272 Chikhale  Abhishek  Dnyandev 786 65.5 A-Open
273 SHINDE KIRAN VISHNU 786 65.5 A-Open
274 DERLE BHUSHAN RABHAJI 785 65.41 B-OBC
275 dhatrak namrata sunil 785 65.41 H-NT (D)
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276 KARNAR AVINASH SITARAM 784 65.33 G-NT (C)
277 SHIRSAT KHUSHAL SANJAY 784 65.33 B-OBC
278 JADHAV RAVINDRA DAYARAM 783 65.25 D-ST
279 JOPALE UMESH ASHOK 783 65.25 D-ST
280 ERANDE PRADNYA SANJAY 781 65.08 B-OBC
281 Mogal Jyoti Vasant 781 65.08 B-OBC
282 PAL AARTI AMBIKA 781 65.08 G-NT (C)
283 RASAL POOJA GORAKH 781 65.08 B-OBC
284 KHADE ARUN GOVIND 786 65.05 D-ST
285 GONJARE PRACHI PRAMOD 779 64.91 G-NT (C)
286 BHAGWAT VRUSHALI VIJAY 778 64.83 A-Open
287 GONJARE ANJALI RAJENDRA 777 64.75 G-NT (C)
288 BORASE BHAGYASHRI POPAT 776 64.66 B-OBC
289 AHIRE ASHOK VALMIK 775 64.58 C-SC
290 THOKE JITENDRA SUBHASH 775 64.58 E-VJ/NT-(A)
291 PATIL DEVENDRA PRAVIN 1610 64.55 B-OBC
292 KHAIRNAR KANCHAN VILAS 774 64.5 D-ST
293 Vadaje Pooja Shashikant 774 64.5 A-Open
294 VINCHU RENUKA SANJIVKUMAR 774 64.5 H-NT (D)
295 ranmale aadinath goraksha 773 64.41 H-NT (D)
296 Kasar Akash Ashok 772 64.33 B-OBC
297 PATIL DEEPALI  MILIND 1221 64.26 C-SC
298 Shirsath Nikita Arun 770 64.16 A-Open
299 Ugale Vikas Shrikrushna 770 64.16 A-Open
300 JADHAV BHAGYASHRI SUNDAR 768 64 F-NT (B)
301 Suryawanshi Snehal Kedarnath 766 63.89 B-OBC
302 MEDHANE PANKAJ RUNJA 764 63.67 A-Open
303 GARE CHANDRAKANT YUVRAJ 763 63.63 D-ST
304 SONAWANE ROHIDAS SHIVAJI 760 63.33 B-OBC
305 BHAMARE ASHITOSH RAJENDRA 758 63.16 B-OBC
306 Kahar  Bimlesh Hiralal 755 62.92 F-NT (B)
307 KEDAR NANDINI SHANTARAM 755 62.91 C-SC
308 Pagar Akshay Atmaram 755 62.91 B-OBC
309 AMOK  RUNJA KUTKE 754 62.83 B-OBC
310 KHATALE PRAGATI MARUTI 754 62.83 B-OBC
311 THOMBARE AMOL SHARAD 753 62.75 C-SC
312 mohite shivam shekhar 1552 62.65 A-Open
313 MAHALE PRAGATI SANJAY 749 62.41 A-Open
314 DATE DIPALI NIMAJI 747 62.25 B-OBC
315 PATIL GANESH PRAKASH 744 62 A-Open
316 pardeshi shubham shivshingh 1177 61.94 E-VJ/NT-(A)
317 Kothawade Priyanka Rajendra 743 61.92 B-OBC
318 Ghule Vikram Navnath 743 61.91 B-OBC
319 RAUNDAL PRIYANKA VISHWANATH 743 61.91 B-OBC
320 AHIRE HARESHWAR BHAURAO 740 61.66 B-OBC
321 AWARE VIDYA DATTATRAY 739 61.58 B-OBC
322 SHINDE RAHUL KISHOR 739 61.58 B-OBC
323 Gaikwad Pooja Gorakh 737 61.41 B-OBC
324 BHOYE VISHWAS SUNTILAL 736 61.33 D-ST
325 GAIKWAD  RUTIKA VILAS 733 61.08 C-SC
326 Mali Rupali Tikaram 1495 61.05 B-OBC
327 Dhomase Priyanka Navnath 732 61 A-Open
328 KHADE TUKARAM GOVIND 1157 60.89 D-ST
329 Chavan Saurabh Hanumant 728 60.66 A-Open
330 CHAUDHARI KIRAN MANOHAR 726 60.5 B-OBC
331 Patil Himanshu Vinayak 726 60.5 B-OBC
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332 CHINTAMANI UMESH GORAKH 726 60.5 B-OBC
333 SARODE PIYUSH MADHUKAR 1510 60.03 B-OBC
334 AWARE VAIBHAV RAJENDRA 720 60 B-OBC
335 GAIKWAD SUDARSHAN SUBHASH 713 60 A-Open
336 JADHAV ROHINI SURESH 1147 60 D-ST
337 RAJPUT NEHA SURESHSINGH 720 60 E-VJ/NT-(A)
338 VASAVE POONAM DATTU 767 60 D-ST
339 Kapadnis Diksha Suresh 1137 59.84 B-OBC
340 Kahane Pratiksha Bharat 715 59.63 B-OBC
341 Manvatkar Akshay Parshuram 714 59.5 C-SC
342 bhamre dhananjay sanjay 711 59.25 A-Open
343 KUSHARE GANESH NANASAHEB 711 59.25 A-Open
344 ANDHADE DEEPALI JAGANNATH 710 59.16 E-VJ/NT-(A)
345 bahikar kirti bhaskar 709 59.08 B-OBC
346 Purohit Mamtakumari Govindram 707 58.91 A-Open
347 PAVALE RUPALI KAILAS 763 58.69 G-NT (C)
348 PARDHE DNYANESHWAR RAMDAS 702 58.5 D-ST
349 Patil Chetan Madhukar 699 58.25 B-OBC
350 Karad Sharada Vithoba 703 58 H-NT (D)
351 SONEKAR PIYUSH VIKAS 588 58 B-OBC
352 GUNJAL  HARSHADA HIRAMAN 693 57.75 B-OBC
353 GHAIWATE AKSHAY SUHAS 688 57.33 C-SC
354 BHOYE DINESH UKHARAM 690 57.05 D-ST
355 PADHAR RISHIKESH BHASKAR 1073 57 H-NT (D)
356 CHAVHAN DIPALI SHIVAJI 733 56.38 D-ST
357 PAWAR RAHUL JIBHAU 673 56.08 A-Open
358 AMBEKAR ANUJA ANANT 1061 55.92 A-Open
359 Mankar Shubham Chandrakant 661 55.56 B-OBC
360 BHALERAO SAURABH RAJIV 1047 55.1 D-ST
361 KALE TEJAS DILIP 1023 53.84 H-NT (D)
362 DEORE ROHINI LAXMIKANT 641 53.41 B-OBC
363 MUTHAL SHARAD TRIMBAK 611 50.91 B-OBC
364 NANDRE YOGESHWAR LAXMAN 608 50.66 B-OBC

Note : The admission is subject to the verification of all original documents at the time of
counseling/ admission.

Dr. V.B. Gaikwad
Principal
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1 BADHAN HARSHALI RAVINDRA 822 82.23 B-OBC
2 PATIL DEVYANI DHARMRAJ 573 81.85 B-OBC
3 Narayan Rupali Deep Narayan 653 81.6 B-OBC
4 PATIL GAURAV KASHINATH 555 80.8 B-OBC
5 KSHIRSAGAR DAMINI VISHWAJEET 553 79 I-SBC
6 BACHHAV NILESH NANABHAU 1887 78.62 B-OBC
7 WAGH DNYANESHWAR ASHOK 1857 77.35 B-OBC
8 DEORE KAVITA KHANDERAO 1856 77.33 B-OBC
9 More Swati Chandu 926 77.16 B-OBC

10 KOKANI PUNAM BABULAL 967 75.55 D-ST
11 Bhole Shivani Jayant 1858 75.48 B-OBC
12 PATIL ANIKET BALASAHEB 749 74.9 B-OBC
13 VADNERE RAJASHRI SUNIL 0 74.27 B-OBC
14 Wagh Janhavi Dharmendra 1835 73.48 A-Open
15 THAKARE TARUNESH  DILIP 1752 72.98 B-OBC
16 SURYAWANSHI KETAN  KAILAS 1748 72.8 B-OBC
17 GAVIT AMIT PRATAP 945 72.48 D-ST
18 PATIL KUSHAL NARENDRA 1704 70.98 B-OBC
19 SURYAWANSHI DIPAMALA MANGESH 957 70.88 B-OBC
20 bhuskute chinmayi sanjay 1500 70.43 A-Open
21 KOTHURKAR NILAM ANIL 2798 69.95 A-Open
22 VANJARI BHAVESH BALU 699 69.95 H-NT (D)
23 PAGARE DARSHANA SUNIL 0 69.36 B-OBC
24 CHITTE ASHWINI YUVRAJ 414 69 C-SC
25 PATIL RAHUL JIJABRAO 667 66.7 A-Open
26 JOSHI AJINKYA SATISH 1666 66.38 A-Open
27 MARATHE YOGESH GOPAL 1544 62.3 A-Open
28 chandankar gaurav manoj 370 61.18 F-NT (B)
29 PATIL SARALA ASHOK 351 60 G-NT (C)
30 Vishwakarma Gunja Shyam 291 58.2 A-Open
31 KUWAR PRAVINA MANSING 409 7.22 D-ST
32 CHITTE ASHWINI YUVRAJ 414 6.9 C-SC
33 CHAUDHARI NIKITA SHALIGRAM 1993 5.75 B-OBC
34 Pingale Mayur Rajendra 0 4.85 B-OBC
35 UGALE AKSHAY PURUSHOTTAM 2673 4.73 A-Open
36 Ugale Akshay Purushottam 0 4.63 A-Open
37 Bhamare Sanket Prabhakar 0 4.61 B-OBC
38 bhamare sanket prabhakar 0 4.6 B-OBC

Note : The admission is subject to the verification of all original documents at the time of
counseling/ admission.

Dr. V.B. Gaikwad
Principal
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Sr. No Name Marks % Of Marks Category
1 JADHAV GANESH CHANDAR 1051 87.58 D-ST
2 shinde chetana tanaji 1041 86.75 A-Open
3 KASAR RAVINDRA CHNGDEO 1020 85 A-Open
4 DHANGE BHUSHAN SANTOSH 1017 84.75 A-Open
5 BAWAKE PRASAD DATTATRAYA 997 83.08 A-Open
6 GUPTA NIDHI RAJENDRA 989 82.41 B-OBC
7 THAKARE ROHINI BABAN 986 82.17 B-OBC
8 Mujgude Priya Rajaram 984 82 G-NT (C)
9 SONAWANE DEEPAK NANA 984 82 B-OBC

10 DEORE AMOL NARAYAN 982 81.83 A-Open
11 Rasal Kanchan Madhav 972 81 B-OBC
12 Mane Sonali Badrinath 972 81 A-Open
13 Sonawane Minakshi Yashwant 970 80.83 B-OBC
14 GORE RUCHITA SURESH 965 80.41 B-OBC
15 PATIL PRAGATI PRAKASH 965 80.41 B-OBC
16 Golesar Supriya Vishnu 963 80.25 B-OBC
17 Shinde Shilpa Subhash 961 80.08 B-OBC
18 DAWKHAR YOGESH ANIL 960 80 B-OBC
19 PAWAR MADHUKAR MANOHAR 952 79.33 D-ST
20 Khairnar Vishwal Narayan 948 79 B-OBC
21 shaikh Namzeen salim 79 79 A-Open
22 PAWAR SONAM SANJAY 946 78.83 B-OBC
23 pawar bhushan rajendra 943 78.58 D-ST
24 RATHOD SAKSHI MANOJ 941 78.42 A-Open
25 BARDE SONALI GOVIND 936 78 A-Open
26 GUNJAL SWAPNIL BALASAHEB 933 77.75 A-Open
27 Khurdal Vishal Bakerao 930 77.5 A-Open
28 Bhujbal Simran Sudhir 929 77.41 B-OBC
29 KADHANE PRERANA PRAVIN 926 77.16 B-OBC
30 PAWAR BHASKAR GANGARAM 922 76.83 D-ST
31 NERPAGAR DIXITA UMESH 920 76.66 B-OBC
32 Wagh Nikita Valmik 920 76.66 B-OBC
33 GOJARE PRANITA DHONDIRAM 1449 76.26 B-OBC
34 Nagare Pooja Devidas 915 76.25 H-NT (D)
35 KARLE DNYNESHWAR KACHRU 915 76.25 B-OBC
36 KALE MADHURI KALE 912 76 B-OBC
37 GARAD RUTUJA KALYAN 912 76 B-OBC
38 Khan Naushad Tavffiq 908 76 A-Open
39 pawar nikita sitaram 912 76 A-Open
40 BORASTE POONAM ULHAS 904 75.34 B-OBC
41 Pangavhane Harshal Vasant 903 75.25 B-OBC
42 SHIROLE KIRAN BALASAHEB 896 74.66 B-OBC
43 HARAK SANJIVANI KESHAV 894 74.5 A-Open
44 PAWAR RINKU SAHEBRAO 892 74.33 B-OBC
45 DESHMUKH APEKSHA BALASAHEB 1412 74.31 A-Open
46 PAWAR AKSHATA DEVIDAS 888 74 B-OBC
47 KAHANDOLE SHAM MADHAV 892 74 D-ST
48 RAYATE SHITAL PRABHAKAR 884 73.66 B-OBC
49 HANDORE KOMAL RAMESH 880 73.33 B-OBC
50 NATHE MADHURI BHARAT 878 73.16 A-Open
51 BELEKAR ASHWINI DNYANESHWAR 874 72.83 B-OBC
52 PAWAR KAJAL BALASAHEB 873 72.75 B-OBC
53 Ambalkar Prajakta Ramdas 872 72.67 B-OBC
54 PAWAR SANDIP CHANDRAKANT 871 72.58 D-ST

KTHM College, Nashik
Department Of Inorganic Chemistry

University : SPPU



Sr. No Name Marks % Of Marks Category
55 KEDARE SHEETAL ANIL 1379 72.57 C-SC
56 pawar umrata bhagawat 868 72.33 B-OBC
57 KADAM POOJA ARUNRAO 867 72.25 A-Open
58 gaikwad rupali dilip 864 72 A-Open
59 khambait hemant somnath 863 71.91 D-ST
60 Gorade Pratibha Dnyaneshwar 863 71.91 B-OBC
61 Bodke Pallavi Sukdev 862 71.83 H-NT (D)
62 Shinde Priyanka Deepak 860 71.67 A-Open
63 Shinde Priyanka Deepak 860 71.67 B-OBC
64 PATIL MANISHA DILIP 860 71.66 B-OBC
65 DHAKE RASHMI PANDURANG 1359 71.52 B-OBC
66 SHINDE AARTI SHARAD 857 71.41 A-Open
67 RASAL SHUBHADA ANIL 856 71.33 B-OBC
68 AVHAD VAISHALI TRAMBAK 855 71.25 H-NT (D)
69 SHINDE PRIYANKA NITIN 853 71.08 A-Open
70 Wagh Bhavesh Raghunath 852 71 C-SC
71 PAWAR NANDINI SUBHASH 830 71 D-ST
72 APSUNDE MALATI NARHARI 850 70.84 A-Open
73 Thakare Latika Rajendra 842 70.16 B-OBC
74 BHOSALE ADITI TANAJI 841 70.08 B-OBC
75 Ahire Jagruti Dnyaneshwar 840 70 B-OBC
76 Ahire Jagruti Dnyaneshwar 840 70 A-Open
77 MONDHE TUSHAR  GAJANAN 839 69.91 D-ST
78 walte kajal ramnath 839 69.91 B-OBC
79 KHATALE  PRERANA MOHAN 839 69.91 B-OBC
80 BIDAVE AARTI DNYANESHWAR 839 69.91 B-OBC
81 Thoke Ashwini Ravindra 838 69.83 E-VJ/NT-(A)
82 Gaikwad Jagruti Hiraman 836 69.66 D-ST
83 kannaujia rahul  manjan 835 69.58 A-Open
84 GAVALI MANDODARI GULAB 1320 69.47 D-ST
85 Shelke Snehal Sopan 833 69.41 B-OBC
86 MARKAND GANESH GOVINDA 831 69.25 G-NT (C)
87 KHAMBALKAR RAJSHREE ASHOK 831 69.25 A-Open
88 Nehare Kishor VIshnu 831 69.25 D-ST
89 THAKARE YUVRAJ SHIVRAM 830 69.16 D-ST
90 AHER MOHAN DATTU 829 69.08 B-OBC
91 DESHMUKH ROHIDAS MANIRAM 829 69.08 D-ST
92 GUNJAL ARATI SUNIL 828 69 E-VJ/NT-(A)
93 Bodke Pooja Arjun 828 69 H-NT (D)
94 UGHADE PUJA BABURAO 827 68.91 D-ST
95 Mahajan Prashant Vasant 823 68.58 B-OBC
96 PATIL ASHWINI CHANDRABHAN 821 68.41 B-OBC
97 JAGTAP VAIBHAV PANDIT 820 68.33 D-ST
98 CHAUDHARI AKSHAY RAVINDRA 819 68.25 B-OBC
99 PAGARE RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR 818 68.18 C-SC

100 Shinde Shubhechha Balasaheb 818 68.16 A-Open
101 NIMSE ATISH ANIL 817 68.08 B-OBC
102 Rajput Megha Dilip 817 68.08 F-NT (B)
103 PANGAVHANE SAMADHAN BHAUSAHEB 816 68 B-OBC
104 BAGUL KRUSHNA GULAB 815 67.92 D-ST
105 Uphade Akshay Vilas 815 67.92 B-OBC
106 DHOMSE ASHWINI SUDAM 815 67.91 B-OBC
107 WALWANE SAPANA SHANTARAM 810 67.5 D-ST
108 Walke Ritesh Uttam 809 67.42 B-OBC
109 Sonawane Snehal Shrawan 809 67.41 B-OBC
110 Sonawane Snehal Shrawan 809 67.41 B-OBC
111 CHAVAN KRUSHNA BHASKAR 809 67.41 A-Open
112 BOTKAR APARNA SANJAY 809 67.41 I-SBC
113 PATIL NEHA RAJENDRA 808 67.33 B-OBC



Sr. No Name Marks % Of Marks Category
114 THAVIL YOGITA JAYWANT 807 67.25 D-ST
115 DESHMUKH ROHIDAS MANIRAM 1277 67.21 D-ST
116 BHUSARE SONIRAM RAGHUNATH 805 67.08 D-ST
117 BEDADE TEJAS PRAKASH 805 67.08 B-OBC
118 Magar Aniket Shivaji 805 67.08 A-Open
119 Gaikawad Sneha Yuvraj 802 66.83 C-SC
120 BHALERAO HARSHADA SANJAY 801 66.75 B-OBC
121 PAWAR AKSHAY BHARAT 801 66.75 A-Open
122 More Kalyani Niwas 800 66.67 B-OBC
123 Aher Pravin Nagesh 798 66.5 B-OBC
124 Nagpure Ashwini Ashok 797 66.42 I-SBC
125 Binnar Sahil Tukaram 797 66.41 G-NT (C)
126 Chaudhari Khushboo  Anil 795 66.25 B-OBC
127 Sonawane Rani Ramesh 794 66.16 B-OBC
128 AHER  NIKITA POPAT 791 65.91 B-OBC
129 AGALE MADHURI RAJENDRA 791 65.91 B-OBC
130 jagtap madhuri popat 788 65.66 B-OBC
131 Chikhale  Abhishek  Dnyandev 786 65.5 A-Open
132 Pekhale Snehal Fakira 786 65.5 B-OBC
133 dhatrak namrata sunil 785 65.41 H-NT (D)
134 SHIRSAT KHUSHAL SANJAY 784 65.33 B-OBC
135 JOPALE UMESH ASHOK 783 65.25 D-ST
136 Marathe Shruti Nitin 783 65.25 B-OBC
137 KATKADE MOHINI RAMKRISHNA 781 65.08 H-NT (D)
138 RASAL POOJA GORAKH 781 65.08 B-OBC
139 MOGAL JYOTI VASANT 781 65.08 B-OBC
140 PAGAR YOGITA TUKARAM 1200 65.08 B-OBC
141 Mogal Jyoti Vasant 781 65.08 B-OBC
142 ERANDE PRADNYA SANJAY 781 65.08 B-OBC
143 Jadhav Amol Suresh 780 65 B-OBC
144 Daware Pooja Sanjay 780 65 B-OBC
145 BHAGWAT VRUSHALI VIJAY 778 64.83 A-Open
146 BORASE BHAGYASHRI POPAT 776 64.66 B-OBC
147 CHAVANKE SONALI NARAYAN 775 64.58 B-OBC
148 AHIRE ASHOK VALMIK 775 64.58 C-SC
149 PATIL DEVENDRA PRAVIN 1610 64.55 B-OBC
150 KHAIRNAR KANCHAN VILAS 774 64.5 D-ST
151 Vadaje Pooja Shashikant 774 64.5 A-Open
152 Kasar Akash Ashok 772 64.33 B-OBC
153 PATIL DEEPALI  MILIND 1221 64.26 C-SC
154 Gaikwad Vikram Nanasaheb 771 64.23 A-Open
155 Ugale Vikas Shrikrushna 770 64.16 A-Open
156 SANGALE SATYAM SANJAY 769 64.08 H-NT (D)
157 BACHHAV MOHIT SHANKAR 768 64 B-OBC
158 Dhondge Rutuja Suresh 1216 64 A-Open
159 MANDLIK ARTI MADHUKAR 767 63.91 B-OBC
160 RAO SHRUTI DHARMENDRA 767 63.9 A-Open
161 Suryawanshi Snehal Kedarnath 766 63.89 B-OBC
162 JAGTAP CHAITALI NIVRUTTI 765 63.75 B-OBC
163 MEDHANE PANKAJ RUNJA 764 63.67 A-Open
164 GARE CHANDRAKANT YUVRAJ 763 63.63 D-ST
165 Wadhavane Sonali Ramnath 759 63.25 B-OBC
166 KEDAR NANDINI SHANTARAM 755 62.91 C-SC
167 KHATALE PRAGATI MARUTI 754 62.83 B-OBC
168 THOMBARE AMOL SHARAD 753 62.75 C-SC
169 Wani Rashmi Dnyandev 751 62.58 B-OBC
170 DATE DIPALI NIMAJI 747 62.25 B-OBC
171 PATIL GANESH PRAKASH 744 62 A-Open
172 pardeshi shubham shivshingh 1177 61.94 E-VJ/NT-(A)



Sr. No Name Marks % Of Marks Category
173 Kothawade Priyanka Rajendra 743 61.92 B-OBC
174 Ghule Vikram Navnath 743 61.91 B-OBC
175 AHIRE HARESHWAR BHAURAV 740 61.66 B-OBC
176 GAIKWAD ANKITA PRAMOD 739 61.58 A-Open
177 SHINDE RAHUL KISHOR 739 61.58 B-OBC
178 Gaikwad Pooja Gorakh 737 61.41 B-OBC
179 BHOYE VISHWAS SUNTILAL 736 61.33 D-ST
180 AHER MADHURI MANOJ 734 61.16 A-Open
181 GAIKWAD  RUTIKA VILAS 733 61.08 C-SC
182 BACHHAV KISHOR SHANTARAM 729 60.75 B-OBC
183 Chavan Saurabh Hanumant 728 60.66 A-Open
184 KALE SHRADDHA KAILAS 1900 60.3 B-OBC
185 GAIKWAD SUDARSHAN SUBHASH 713 60 A-Open
186 AWARE VAIBHAV RAJENDRA 720 60 B-OBC
187 RAJPUT NEHA SURESHSINGH 720 60 E-VJ/NT-(A)
188 DHAKE TINAL KAMALAKAR 720 60 B-OBC
189 Kapadnis Diksha Suresh 1137 59.84 B-OBC
190 Kahane Pratiksha Bharat 715 59.63 B-OBC
191 bhamre dhananjay sanjay 711 59.25 A-Open
192 KUSHARE GANESH NANASAHEB 711 59.25 A-Open
193 ANDHADE DEEPALI JAGANNATH 710 59.16 E-VJ/NT-(A)
194 bahikar kirti bhaskar 709 59.08 B-OBC
195 Purohit Mamtakumari Govindram 707 58.91 A-Open
196 PARDHE DNYANESHWAR RAMDAS 702 58.5 D-ST
197 Patil Chetan Madhukar 699 58.25 B-OBC
198 Karad Sharada Vithoba 703 58 H-NT (D)
199 AHIRE MAYHURI DAGADU 689 57.41 B-OBC
200 PATIL YOGESH PRAKASH 688 57.33 A-Open
201 GHAIWATE AKSHAY SUHAS 688 57.33 C-SC
202 BHOYE DINESH UKHARAM 690 57.05 D-ST
203 Khalkar Sagar Kisan 682 56.83 B-OBC
204 CHAVHAN DIPALI SHIVAJI 733 56.38 D-ST
205 AMBEKAR ANUJA ANANT 1061 55.92 A-Open
206 Mankar Shubham Chandrakant 661 55.56 B-OBC
207 BARHE BAJIRAO PANDURANG 1043 54.89 B-OBC
208 DEORE ROHINI LAXMIKANT 641 53.41 B-OBC
209 MUTHAL SHARAD TRIMBAK 611 50.91 B-OBC
210 NANDRE YOGESHWAR LAXMAN 608 50.66 B-OBC

Note : The admission is subject to the verification of all original documents at the time of
counseling/ admission.

Dr. V.B. Gaikwad
Principal



Sr. No Name Marks % Of Marks Category
1 VADNERE RAJASHRI SUNIL 0 74.27 B-OBC
2 KALE RAMESHWARI NAGESH 861 71.75 B-OBC
3 PAGARE DARSHANA SUNIL 0 69.36 B-OBC
4 Aher Mahesh Shivaji 831 69.25 B-OBC
5 Thakare Mahesh Ramnath 806 67.16 A-Open
6 JOSHI AJINKYA SATISH 1666 66.38 A-Open
7 MAHALE KALPANA DATTU 796 66.33 D-ST
8 JADHAV SAGAR VINOD 1247 65.63 C-SC
9 PATIL SHUBHANGI NARAYAN 760 63.33 B-OBC

10 KAHANDAL POOJA SAMPAT 737 63 B-OBC
11 MARATHE YOGESH GOPAL 1544 62.3 A-Open
12 RAUNDAL PRIYANKA VISHWANATH 743 61.91 B-OBC
13 THORAT PRIYANKA BHAURAO 720 60 A-Open
14 Vishwakarma Gunja Shyam 291 58.2 A-Open
15 KUWAR PRAVINA MANSING 409 7.22 D-ST
16 patil sagarkumar yashwant 0 4.4 B-OBC

Note : The admission is subject to the verification of all original documents at the time of
counseling/ admission.

Dr. V.B. Gaikwad
Principal

KTHM College, Nashik
Department Of Inorganic Chemistry

University : Other



Sr. No Name Marks % Of Marks Category
1 KUYATE PRATIKSHA DNYANESHWAR 1068 89 A-Open
2 Ghorpade Anuradha Bajirao 1065 88.75 A-Open
3 Dabhade Ashwini Vijay 1062 88.5 B-OBC
4 GHUMARE PRAJKTA SHANTARAM 1060 88.33 B-OBC
5 Kumavat Bhagyashree Pralhad 1052 87.66 F-NT (B)
6 JADHAV GANESH CHANDAR 1051 87.58 D-ST
7 CHAVAN DATTATRAY SAMPAT 971 86.91 A-Open
8 shinde chetana tanaji 1041 86.75 A-Open
9 SHAIKH AAKIB HANIF 1020 85 A-Open

10 DHANGE BHUSHAN SANTOSH 1017 84.75 A-Open
11 SHENDKE  AISHWARYA KRISHNAKUMAR 1605 84.47 A-Open
12 Zankar Roshani Bhaskar 1001 83.41 B-OBC
13 Shinde Pooja Haribhau 993 82.75 B-OBC
14 Gurule Jyotsana Shivaji 984 82 B-OBC
15 Mujgude Priya Rajaram 984 82 G-NT (C)
16 DEORE AMOL NARAYAN 982 81.83 A-Open
17 JADHAV VIVEK DHARMARAJ 977 81.41 A-Open
18 Rasal Kanchan Madhav 972 81 B-OBC
19 Mane Sonali Badrinath 972 81 A-Open
20 Sonawane Minakshi Yashwant 970 80.83 B-OBC
21 SHINDE SHWETA PRAKASH 1534 80.73 B-OBC
22 DESHMUKH SHUBHADA KISHOR 968 80.66 A-Open
23 ASWALE SHWETA DILIP 967 80.58 B-OBC
24 GORE RUCHITA SURESH 965 80.41 B-OBC
25 PATIL PRAGATI PRAKASH 965 80.41 B-OBC
26 Golesar Supriya Vishnu 963 80.25 B-OBC
27 Shinde Shilpa Subhash 961 80.08 B-OBC
28 Sayyad Bushra Mohammad 955 79.58 A-Open
29 PAWAR MADHUKAR MANOHAR 952 79.33 D-ST
30 PAWAR MADHUKAR MANOHAR 952 79.33 D-ST
31 KULKARNI SAYALI ATUL 951 79.25 A-Open
32 Khairnar Vishwal Narayan 948 79 B-OBC
33 shaikh Namzeen salim 79 79 A-Open
34 GORE PRATIK MACHHINDRA 947 78.92 A-Open
35 PANGHAVANE SONALI HARISH 946 78.83 A-Open
36 DAHAKE VISHAL SHIVAJI 945 78.75 A-Open
37 pawar bhushan rajendra 943 78.58 D-ST
38 DESHMUKH SONALI SARJERAO 942 78.5 A-Open
39 RATHOD SAKSHI MANOJ 941 78.42 A-Open
40 JADHAV SAURABH SURESH 941 78.41 A-Open
41 PADOL PRANJAL PRADIP 939 78.25 B-OBC
42 SONAWANE SHUBHAM  KESHAV 937 78.08 B-OBC
43 MUDGUL PANKAJ MOTIRAM 936 78 A-Open
44 BARDE SONALI GOVIND 936 78 A-Open
45 TOCHE NITIN RAMESH 930 77.5 B-OBC
46 Khurdal Vishal Bakerao 930 77.5 A-Open
47 Bhujbal Simran Sudhir 929 77.41 B-OBC
48 WADEKAR SHUBHAM BABASAHEB 928 77.33 A-Open
49 UPHADE POOJA VIJAY 1467 77.21 B-OBC
50 Shinde Yogesh Dnyaneshwar 923 76.91 B-OBC
51 Shinde Trupti Haribhau 923 76.91 B-OBC
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Sr. No Name Marks % Of Marks Category
52 GANGURDE SONALI HIRAMAN 922 76.83 C-SC
53 PAWAR BHASKAR GANGARAM 922 76.83 D-ST
54 PAWAR BHASKAR GANGARAM 922 76.83 D-ST
55 MENE BHAGYASHRI SUNIL 921 76.75 B-OBC
56 Wagh Nikita Valmik 920 76.66 B-OBC
57 NERPAGAR DIXITA UMESH 920 76.66 B-OBC
58 JADHAV PRASAD JAYRAM 919 76.58 B-OBC
59 Nagare Pooja Devidas 915 76.25 H-NT (D)
60 KARLE DNYNESHWAR KACHRU 915 76.25 B-OBC
61 GARAD RUTUJA KALYAN 912 76 B-OBC
62 pawar nikita sitaram 912 76 A-Open
63 Pekhale Ravina Chandrakant 908 75.66 B-OBC
64 BORASTE POONAM ULHAS 904 75.34 B-OBC
65 Pangavhane Harshal Vasant 903 75.25 B-OBC
66 JADHAV PRIYANKA RAMNATH 898 74.84 A-Open
67 CHAVAN SHIVAJI KAILAS 897 74.75 B-OBC
68 JADHAV ROHIT KAILAS 897 74.75 A-Open
69 SHIROLE KIRAN BALASAHEB 896 74.66 B-OBC
70 HARAK SANJIVANI KESHAV 894 74.5 A-Open
71 NIPHADE SAMIKSHA SAHEBRAO 894 74.5 B-OBC
72 THETE RUPESH KACHU 893 74.41 B-OBC
73 AWARE ANKITA PRAKASH 892 74.33 B-OBC
74 PAWAR RINKU SAHEBRAO 892 74.33 B-OBC
75 SARODE MAYURI DEEPAK 1412 74.32 B-OBC
76 GAIKWAD MAYUR BHASKAR 891 74.25 B-OBC
77 Sonawane Vaishali Sukadev 889 74.08 H-NT (D)
78 KAHANDOLE SHAM MADHAV 892 74 D-ST
79 Ghode Jayshree Bhalchandra 888 74 B-OBC
80 Garad Rutuja Kalyan 912 74 B-OBC
81 Mali Pravin Dnyaneshwar 1409 73.84 B-OBC
82 KHAROTE SWATI ARUN 885 73.75 B-OBC
83 BAGUL POOJA KISHOR 885 73.75 B-OBC
84 RAYATE SHITAL PRABHAKAR 884 73.66 B-OBC
85 GORANE AARATI RAMESH 883 73.58 G-NT (C)
86 HANDORE KOMAL RAMESH 880 73.33 B-OBC
87 SAHANE  PRAJAKTA  CHANDRASHEKHAR 880 73.33 A-Open
88 CHAUDHARI DEEPAK NIVRUTTI 879 73.25 B-OBC
89 NATHE MADHURI BHARAT 878 73.16 A-Open
90 PATIL ASHWINI VIJAY 877 73.08 A-Open
91 WANI TEJAS MOHAN 875 72.91 B-OBC
92 APSUNDE MALATI NARHARI 850 72.83 A-Open
93 JADHAV SUBHASH RAJU 873 72.75 E-VJ/NT-(A)
94 PAWAR KAJAL BALASAHEB 873 72.75 B-OBC
95 Ambalkar Prajakta Ramdas 872 72.67 B-OBC
96 PAWAR SANDIP CHANDRAKANT 871 72.58 D-ST
97 Khule Atish Keshav 871 72.58 B-OBC
98 pawar umrata bhagawat 868 72.33 B-OBC
99 KADAM POOJA ARUNRAO 867 72.25 A-Open

100 BHATKUTE YASHWANT RAJU 867 72.25 B-OBC
101 AWARI POOJA BHAUSAHEB 866 72.16 A-Open
102 Rahane Dnyaneshwar Rajendra 864 72 A-Open
103 PHAD SAYALI RAMESH 864 72 H-NT (D)
104 Gorade Pratibha Dnyaneshwar 863 71.91 B-OBC
105 Borde Ajay Rajendra 863 71.91 B-OBC
106 Pawar Sayali Mohan 862 71.83 A-Open
107 Bodke Pallavi Sukdev 862 71.83 H-NT (D)



Sr. No Name Marks % Of Marks Category
108 Shinde Priyanka Deepak 860 71.67 B-OBC
109 Shinde Priyanka Deepak 860 71.67 A-Open
110 PATIL MANISHA DILIP 860 71.66 B-OBC
111 Landge Shradha Balasaheb 859 71.58 B-OBC
112 DHAKE RASHMI PANDURANG 1359 71.52 B-OBC
113 SHINDE AARTI SHARAD 857 71.41 A-Open
114 MANICKAM DIVYA IGNATIUS 1355 71.31 A-Open
115 MOULE SAURABH HIRAMAN 854 71.16 B-OBC
116 kale rushikesh rajendra 854 71.16 A-Open
117 SURYAVANSHI KIRAN DIGAMBAR 1352 71.15 F-NT (B)
118 SHINDE PRIYANKA NITIN 853 71.08 A-Open
119 JOSHI SAMPADA DAMODHAR 852 71 A-Open
120 Wagh Bhavesh Raghunath 852 71 C-SC
121 PAWAR NANDINI SUBHASH 830 71 D-ST
122 FARATADE CHAITALI BAPURAO 849 70.75 A-Open
123 PAWAR PALLAVI SURESH 849 70.75 B-OBC
124 JADHAV PRATIKSHA SANJAY 849 70.75 A-Open
125 kasar chandrakant ambadas 847 70.58 B-OBC
126 DHOMSE ANKUSH DATTU 846 70.5 A-Open
127 DAWARE AKSHADA RAJENDRA 867 70.47 B-OBC
128 AHIRRAO JAY KAILAS 844 70.33 B-OBC
129 SHEWALE MADHURI KAKAJI 843 70.25 B-OBC
130 Thakare Latika Rajendra 842 70.16 B-OBC
131 BHOSALE ADITI TANAJI 841 70.08 B-OBC
132 Ahire Jagruti Dnyaneshwar 840 70 B-OBC
133 Ahire Jagruti Dnyaneshwar 840 70 A-Open
134 MORE MADHURI ANANDA 840 70 B-OBC
135 BIDAVE AARTI DNYANESHWAR 839 69.91 B-OBC
136 walte kajal ramnath 839 69.91 B-OBC
137 KHATALE  PRERANA MOHAN 839 69.91 B-OBC
138 Thoke Ashwini Ravindra 838 69.83 E-VJ/NT-(A)
139 Gaikwad Jagruti Hiraman 836 69.66 D-ST
140 LABHADE RENUKA SUKDEV 836 69.66 B-OBC
141 LAD SWAPNIL BALNATH 834 69.5 F-NT (B)
142 PINGAL SONALI PANDITRAO 834 69.5 B-OBC
143 GAVALI MANDODARI GULAB 1320 69.47 D-ST
144 Shelke Snehal Sopan 833 69.41 B-OBC
145 Nehare Kishor VIshnu 831 69.25 D-ST
146 KHAMBALKAR RAJSHREE ASHOK 831 69.25 A-Open
147 SHETE HARSHVARDHAN NARAYAN 830 69.17 A-Open
148 GAVALI GANESH SUDAM 830 69.16 A-Open
149 THAKARE YUVRAJ SHIVRAM 830 69.16 D-ST
150 dighe amar balasaheb 830 69.16 A-Open
151 DESHMUKH ROHIDAS MANIRAM 829 69.08 D-ST
152 AHER MOHAN DATTU 829 69.08 B-OBC
153 Nawale Sushant Ramdas 829 69.08 A-Open
154 GUNJAL ARATI SUNIL 828 69 E-VJ/NT-(A)
155 Bodke Pooja Arjun 828 69 H-NT (D)
156 UGHADE PUJA BABURAO 827 68.91 D-ST
157 PATIL UMESH  DNYANESHWAR 823 68.58 B-OBC
158 Mahajan Prashant Vasant 823 68.58 B-OBC
159 AVHAD ANITA RAMNATH 822 68.5 H-NT (D)
160 PATIL ASHWINI CHANDRABHAN 821 68.41 B-OBC
161 SONAWANE NAYANA TANHAJI 820 68.33 B-OBC
162 JAGTAP VAIBHAV PANDIT 820 68.33 D-ST
163 CHAUDHARI AKSHAY RAVINDRA 819 68.25 B-OBC



Sr. No Name Marks % Of Marks Category
164 SONAWANE KAJAL PRALHAD 819 68.25 B-OBC
165 PAGARE RUSHIKESH MADHUKAR 818 68.18 C-SC
166 sananse rajendra vijay 818 68.16 B-OBC
167 Rajput Megha Dilip 817 68.08 F-NT (B)
168 NIMSE ATISH ANIL 817 68.08 B-OBC
169 PANGAVHANE SAMADHAN BHAUSAHEB 816 68 B-OBC
170 Uphade Akshay Vilas 815 67.92 B-OBC
171 BAGUL KRUSHNA GULAB 815 67.92 D-ST
172 DHOMSE ASHWINI SUDAM 815 67.91 B-OBC
173 JADHAV SHUBHAM PUNDLIK 814 67.83 B-OBC
174 JADHAV SWAPNIL SURESH 812 67.66 C-SC
175 WAGH VINOD CHANDRAKANT 1283 67.52 C-SC
176 Shinde  Mukund Bhimrao 809 67.42 B-OBC
177 Walke Ritesh Uttam 809 67.42 B-OBC
178 Sonawane Snehal Shrawan 809 67.41 B-OBC
179 Sonawane Snehal Shrawan 809 67.41 B-OBC
180 CHAVAN KRUSHNA BHASKAR 809 67.41 A-Open
181 BOTKAR APARNA SANJAY 809 67.41 I-SBC
182 PATIL NEHA RAJENDRA 808 67.33 B-OBC
183 THAVIL YOGITA JAYWANT 807 67.25 D-ST
184 Thakare Mahesh Ramnath 806 67.16 A-Open
185 NALE NILESH RAMESH 806 67.16 A-Open
186 BEDADE TEJAS PRAKASH 805 67.08 B-OBC
187 BHUSARE SONIRAM RAGHUNATH 805 67.08 D-ST
188 TAWAR BHUSHAN SHIVAJI 805 67.08 B-OBC
189 Magar Aniket Shivaji 805 67.08 A-Open
190 BHUSARE SONIRAM RAGHUNATH 805 67.08 D-ST
191 JADHAV ANKITA DAGU 1270 66.84 A-Open
192 BHALERAO HARSHADA SANJAY 801 66.75 B-OBC
193 PAWAR AKSHAY BHARAT 801 66.75 A-Open
194 More Kalyani Niwas 800 66.67 B-OBC
195 PAWAR MANGESH VALMIK 799 66.58 C-SC
196 KADAM POONAM  MADHUKAR 798 66.5 B-OBC
197 Aher Pravin Nagesh 798 66.5 B-OBC
198 Chauhan Hina Dausingh 798 66.5 A-Open
199 SONAWANE SHUBHATRI ANIL 798 66.5 B-OBC
200 Nagpure Ashwini Ashok 797 66.42 I-SBC
201 Binnar Sahil Tukaram 797 66.41 G-NT (C)
202 jadhav sakshi chandrashekhar 796 66.33 B-OBC
203 NIMBALKAR MANISHA VAMAN 796 66.33 C-SC
204 Chaudhari Khushboo  Anil 795 66.25 B-OBC
205 MHASKE SHUBHAM CHANGDEV 795 66.25 A-Open
206 KORDE LALITA DATTU 796 66.21 B-OBC
207 Sonawane Rani Ramesh 794 66.16 B-OBC
208 AGALE MADHURI RAJENDRA 791 65.91 B-OBC
209 AHER  NIKITA POPAT 791 65.91 B-OBC
210 CHAVAN JAYASHREE DAGADU 790 65.83 A-Open
211 AHER REENA HIRAMAN 789 65.75 B-OBC
212 JADHAV RAHUL DILIP 788 65.67 A-Open
213 jagtap madhuri popat 788 65.66 B-OBC
214 ANARTHE GAYATRI DNYANESHWAR 788 65.66 B-OBC
215 Chikhale  Abhishek  Dnyandev 786 65.5 A-Open
216 SHINDE KIRAN VISHNU 786 65.5 A-Open
217 GAWALI RAJARAM PRAKASH 785 65.41 B-OBC
218 SHIRSAT KHUSHAL SANJAY 784 65.33 B-OBC
219 JOPALE UMESH ASHOK 783 65.25 D-ST



Sr. No Name Marks % Of Marks Category
220 Marathe Shruti Nitin 783 65.25 B-OBC
221 ERANDE PRADNYA SANJAY 781 65.08 B-OBC
222 Mogal Jyoti Vasant 781 65.08 B-OBC
223 PAGAR YOGITA TUKARAM 1200 65.08 B-OBC
224 MOGAL JYOTI VASANT 781 65.08 B-OBC
225 RASAL POOJA GORAKH 781 65.08 B-OBC
226 Daware Pooja Sanjay 780 65 B-OBC
227 Jadhav Amol Suresh 780 65 B-OBC
228 DUKALE RAVI VALMIK 779 64.91 G-NT (C)
229 BHAGWAT VRUSHALI VIJAY 778 64.83 A-Open
230 Agrahari Divya Radheshyam 778 64.83 A-Open
231 PILLAI  ASWANTH ASHOKKUMAR 777 64.75 A-Open
232 BHORKADE TEJASHRI SUDAM 776 64.67 A-Open
233 AHIRE ASHOK VALMIK 775 64.58 C-SC
234 KHAIRNAR KANCHAN VILAS 774 64.5 D-ST
235 Kasar Akash Ashok 772 64.33 B-OBC
236 AVHAD VANITA BALU 772 64.33 H-NT (D)
237 Wani Vipul Pramod 771 64.25 B-OBC
238 Gaikwad Vikram Nanasaheb 771 64.23 A-Open
239 Shirsath Nikita Arun 770 64.16 A-Open
240 Ugale Vikas Shrikrushna 770 64.16 A-Open
241 NIKAM NIKHIL UTTAMRAO 769 64.08 B-OBC
242 SANGALE SATYAM SANJAY 769 64.08 H-NT (D)
243 BACHHAV MOHIT SHANKAR 768 64 B-OBC
244 MANDLIK ARTI MADHUKAR 767 63.91 B-OBC
245 Suryawanshi Snehal Kedarnath 766 63.89 B-OBC
246 JAGTAP CHAITALI NIVRUTTI 765 63.75 B-OBC
247 MEDHANE PANKAJ RUNJA 764 63.67 A-Open
248 GARE CHANDRAKANT YUVRAJ 763 63.63 D-ST
249 SONAWANE ROHIDAS SHIVAJI 760 63.33 B-OBC
250 Wadhavane Sonali Ramnath 759 63.25 B-OBC
251 MALI AMOL DINKAR 756 63 D-ST
252 Kahar  Bimlesh Hiralal 755 62.92 F-NT (B)
253 KEDAR NANDINI SHANTARAM 755 62.91 C-SC
254 AMOK  RUNJA KUTKE 754 62.83 B-OBC
255 KHATALE PRAGATI MARUTI 754 62.83 B-OBC
256 Wani Rashmi Dnyandev 751 62.58 B-OBC
257 BADHAN ANAND DIGAMBAR 749 62.42 B-OBC
258 SUJGURE AKSHAY ARUN 748 62.33 B-OBC
259 SHINDE GORAKH BALAJI 748 62.33 A-Open
260 Katkade Amol Dattatray 747 62.25 H-NT (D)
261 JADHAV KRUSHNA RAJARAM 747 62.25 G-NT (C)
262 DATE DIPALI NIMAJI 747 62.25 B-OBC
263 BHADANE NITIN NARHAR 744 62 B-OBC
264 Ghule Vikram Navnath 743 61.91 B-OBC
265 RAUNDAL PRIYANKA VISHWANATH 743 61.91 B-OBC
266 Belote Pratik Prabhakar 1178 61.83 B-OBC
267 AHIRE HARESHWAR BHAURAO 740 61.66 B-OBC
268 GAIKWAD ANKITA PRAMOD 739 61.58 A-Open
269 AWARE VIDYA DATTATRAY 739 61.58 B-OBC
270 SHINDE RAHUL KISHOR 739 61.58 B-OBC
271 Gaikwad Pooja Gorakh 737 61.41 B-OBC
272 HADPE ASHWINI GANPAT 737 61.41 H-NT (D)
273 BHOYE VISHWAS SUNTILAL 736 61.33 D-ST
274 PARDHE PUNAM SAHEBRAO 735 61.25 D-ST
275 AHER MADHURI MANOJ 734 61.16 A-Open



Sr. No Name Marks % Of Marks Category
276 Dhomase Priyanka Navnath 732 61 A-Open
277 BACHHAV KISHOR SHANTARAM 729 60.75 B-OBC
278 Chavan Saurabh Hanumant 728 60.66 A-Open
279 GAIKWAD SUDARSHAN SUBHASH 713 60 A-Open
280 AWARE VAIBHAV RAJENDRA 720 60 B-OBC
281 RAJPUT NEHA SURESHSINGH 720 60 E-VJ/NT-(A)
282 Kapadnis Diksha Suresh 1137 59.84 B-OBC
283 Kahane Pratiksha Bharat 715 59.63 B-OBC
284 bhamre dhananjay sanjay 711 59.25 A-Open
285 KUSHARE GANESH NANASAHEB 711 59.25 A-Open
286 bahikar kirti bhaskar 709 59.08 B-OBC
287 Purohit Mamtakumari Govindram 707 58.91 A-Open
288 PAVALE RUPALI KAILAS 763 58.69 G-NT (C)
289 PARDHE DNYANESHWAR RAMDAS 702 58.5 D-ST
290 Patil Chetan Madhukar 699 58.25 B-OBC
291 Karad Sharada Vithoba 703 58 H-NT (D)
292 GUNJAL  HARSHADA HIRAMAN 693 57.75 B-OBC
293 AHIRE MAYHURI DAGADU 689 57.41 B-OBC
294 PATIL YOGESH PRAKASH 688 57.33 A-Open
295 GHAIWATE AKSHAY SUHAS 688 57.33 C-SC
296 Khalkar Sagar Kisan 682 56.83 A-Open
297 Khalkar Sagar Kisan 682 56.83 B-OBC
298 DHUMAL SNEHAL ANNASAHEB 676 56.33 B-OBC
299 AMBEKAR ANUJA ANANT 1061 55.92 A-Open
300 Mankar Shubham Chandrakant 661 55.56 B-OBC
301 AMRALE PRATIKSHA GORAKH 662 55.16 B-OBC
302 DEORE ROHINI LAXMIKANT 641 53.41 B-OBC
303 Pansari Akansha Rajendra 638 53.17 A-Open
304 WADHAVANE PRIYANKA ASHOK 619 51 B-OBC
305 MUTHAL SHARAD TRIMBAK 611 50.91 B-OBC
306 NANDRE YOGESHWAR LAXMAN 608 50.66 B-OBC
307 Tiwari Abhishek Maninder 549 45.75 A-Open

Note : The admission is subject to the verification of all original documents at the time of
counseling/ admission.

Dr. V.B. Gaikwad
Principal



Sr. No Name Marks % Of Marks Category
1 WAGH DNYANESHWAR ASHOK 1857 77.35 B-OBC
2 DAHIDE DNYANESHWAR KAILAS 1774 73.91 B-OBC
3 THAKARE DEVYANI RAVINDRA 1764 73.05 B-OBC
4 THAKARE TARUNESH  DILIP 1752 72.98 B-OBC
5 SURYAWANSHI KETAN  KAILAS 1748 72.8 B-OBC
6 JOPALE KHUSHAL ASHOK 466 71.69 D-ST
7 PATIL KUSHAL NARENDRA 1704 70.98 B-OBC
8 DESALE HARSHAL CHANDRAKANT 1606 66.91 B-OBC
9 JOSHI AJINKYA SATISH 1666 66.38 A-Open

10 Vende Ajay Kashinath 59 60.31 C-SC
11 Mogare Shweta Kishor 69 4.88 B-OBC
12 patil sagarkumar yashwant 0 4.4 B-OBC

Note : The admission is subject to the verification of all original documents at the time of
counseling/ admission.

Dr. V.B. Gaikwad
Principal
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